      Efficient, On-Demand Card Printing
        You’ll be surprised at how intuitive the PRO 100 is to set up and start using. Designed
        for low volume printing, the PRO 100 uses a hand-fed process. Simply insert each
        card into the front of the printer; within seconds the printed card will be returned
        through the same slot. For dual-sided card designs, just flip each card over and run
        it through a second time. Great for small offices, the PRO 100 features a compact
        footprint that saves space.
      AlphaGuard Watermark Technology

Printhead Warranty 2 Years
Pro-Xchange 3 Years
Support Lifetime AlphaCare + 1 year AlphaCarePlus
P H Y S I C A L  S P E C S  &  O R I G I N
Dimensions 10.6”/270mm L  /  8.4”/215mm W  /  9.1”/233mm H
Weight  9.7lbs / 4.4kg
Country of Origin UK
Call (800) 717-8080 or visit www.AlphaCard.com
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
S I N G L E - S I D E D  P R I N T E R  M O D E L S
Single Sided ACP-PRO100
With Mag ACP-PRO100-MAG
With Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO100-SMART
With Mag & Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO100-SMART-MAG
C O L O R  R I B B O N S  ( I n c l u d e s  P re m i u m  B l a n k  P V C  C a rd s )
100-Print Full Color Ribbon & 100 Cards ACP-YMCKO-100-PACK
300-Print Full Color Ribbon & 300 Cards ACP-YMCKO-300-PACK
C O L O R  R I B B O N S  ( I n c l u d e s  P re m i u m  H i C o  M a g  P V C  C a rd s )
100-Print Full Color Ribbon & 100 HiCo Cards ACP-YMCKO-100-MAG-PACK
300-Print Full Color Ribbon & 300 HiCo Cards ACP-YMCKO-300-MAG-PACK
M O N O C H R O M E  R I B B O N S
600-Print Black Ribbon with Overcoat - KO  ACP-BLACK-KO-600
1000-Print Black Monochrome Resin Ribbon  ACP-BLACK-1000
1000-Print White Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-WHITE-1000
1000-Print  Silver Foil Monochrome Ribbon ACP-SILVER-1000
1000-Print  Gold Foil Monochrome Ribbon ACP-GOLD-1000
1000-Print  Green Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-GREEN-1000
1000-Print  Blue Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-BLUE-1000
1000-Print  Red Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-RED-1000
1000-Print  Scratch Off Ribbon ACP-SCRATCH-1000
O T H E R  PA RT S
Cleaning Kit: 10 cleaning cards, 1 pen ACP-PRO100-CLEANING
AlphaCard
                   ID Card Printer